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“BDELORME Alpine Valley Route Topo USA® 5.0

Dist Turn Road Exit |Time Total Dist
@ Start at CRH 00:00:00 |0.00 mi
Go straight (N) on CRH 00:00:00 |0.00 mi
in|{0.15 mi Turn right (ENE) onto [Greening Rd 00:00:30 |0.15 mi
in|{1.48 mi Turn right (S) onto |Tamarack Rd 00:05:23 |1.64 mi
in|1.42 mi Turn left (ENE) onto |Territorial Rd 00:10:01 |3.05 mi
in|{1.43 mi Turn left (N) onto |Nelson Rd 00:14:43 |4.48 mi
in|{1.88 mi Bear right (NE) onto [SR 67 00:20:55 |6.36 mi
in|{0.18 mi Turn right (E) onto |Rice Rd (Little Prairie Rd) 00:21:30 | 6.54 mi
in|{0.88 mi Go straight (ESE) |on to |Little Prairie Rd 00:24:23 |7.42 mi
in|{4.01 mi Bear left (ENE) onto |[CRJ 00:37:42 |11.43 mi
in|1.16 mi Turn right (S) onto |Pickeral Lake Rd 00:41:31 |12.58 mi
in{2.02 mi Go straight (S) onto [CRN 00:48:14 |14.61 mi
in|{0.97 mi Go straight (S) onto |Bowers Rd 00:51:26 |15.57 mi
in|3.62 mi Turn left (E) onto |Kniep Rd 01:03:25 |19.19 mi
in|{1.01 mi Turn right (S) onto [Townline Rd 01:06:44 |20.20 mi
in|{1.00 mi Turn right (W) on to |Whitmore Rd (Potter Rd) 01:10:02 | 21.20 mi
in|1.01 mi Turn left (S) onto [Bowers Rd 01:13:22 |22.21 mi
in|{0.50 mi Turn right (W) onto |Potter Rd 01:15:00 |22.71 mi
in|{4.96 mi Bear right (W) onto |Schmidt Rd 01:31:30 |27.67 mi
in|1.87 mi Turn right (N) onto [CRH 01:37:42 |29.54 mi
in|1.07 mi Turn left (W) onto |Pierce Rd 01:41:13 |30.61 mi
in|{2.00 mi Turn right (N) onto |Millard Rd 01:47:52 |32.62 mi
in|{1.01 mi Go straight (N) onto [CRO 01:51:12 |33.62 mi
in|1.45 mi Go straight (N) onto [Jackson Rd 01:56:01 |35.07 mi
in|{2.05 mi Turn right (E) onto |Kettle Moraine Dr 02:02:48 |37.12 mi
in|{1.00 mi Turn left (N) onto |[CRH 02:06:06 |38.12 mi
@ |in|1.03 mi Finish at CRH 02:09:31 |39.15 mi

Total Time: 02:09:31 Total Distance: 39.15 mi
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